
 

 

PURSUING 
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2010 M.E.L. Softball 
 

  Armijo Fairfield Napa Vacaville Vintage Wood 
Wed Apr 14 @ Napa Vacaville Armijo @ Fairfield @ Wood Vintage 

Fri Apr 16 Wood @ Napa Fairfield Vintage @ Vacaville @ Armijo 

Wed Apr 21 Vacaville @ Vintage @ Wood @ Armijo Fairfield Napa 

Fri Apr 23 @ Vintage Wood @ Vacaville Napa Armijo @ Fairfield 

Wed Apr 28 Fairfield @ Armijo Vintage @ Wood @ Napa Vacaville 

Fri Apr 30 Napa @ Vacaville @ Armijo Fairfield Wood @ Vintage 

Wed May 5 @ Wood Napa @ Fairfield @ Vintage Vacaville Armijo 

Fri May 7 @ Vacaville Vintage Wood Armijo @ Fairfield @ Napa 

Wed May 12 Vintage @ Wood Vacaville @ Napa @ Armijo Fairfield 

Fri May 14 @ Fairfield Armijo @ Vintage Wood Napa @ Vacaville 

Sat  Sac-Joaquin Sections   
 


